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PRIME BEVERLY HILLS ESTATE FOR 
LEASE

HILTON & HYLAND
Marcie Hartley 310.691.5950

5+6.5
712 WALDEN DR

$25,000

5BD/6 ½ BA, Newly Remodeled, Huge Grassy yard w/ Pool, 
Circular Driveway, Studio/Bonus Room.

WaldenEstate.com

Open NEW11-2

01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#18-304050

BEST LONG-TERM LEASE AVAILABLE IN 
THE FLATS!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

6+8
804 N BEDFORD DR

$35,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

MAY BE FURNISHED AT $38,000/MONTH. REBUILT AND 
EXPANDED 'AS NEW' IN 2002! SMART-HOME TECHNOLOGY. 
5 BEDROOM SUITES + SEPARATE ART STUDIO/OFFICE/
SIT RM UPSTAIRS + LARGE MAID'S/GUEST SUITE 
DOWNSTAIRS. HUGE MASTER W/FP/BIG VIEW BALCONY/
DUAL BATHS. HIGH CEILINGS/WOOD FLOORS/FRENCH 
DOORS. GRACIOUS DOWNSTAIRS PUBLIC ROOMS 
INCLUDE LIVING, DINING, FAMILY, LIBRARY, GYM/BONUS 
RM. PHENOMENAL CENTER-ISLE KITCHEN WITH TOP 
APPLIANCES. PRIVATE ESTATE-SIZE GROUNDS WITH 
PATIO, LAWNS, POOL/SPA, OUTDOOR KITCHEN.

WWW.804BEDFORD.COM

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-300494

EXPANSIVE ~4000SF LUXURY PENTHOUSE 
AT HIGH-END "LA TERRASSE"

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

3+5
447 N DOHENY DR #402

$3,949,000 CONTEMPORARY

Unparalleled ~4000sf Beverly Hills Penthouse at the high-end 
doorman building, "La Terrasse." Extraordinary 3BD/4.5BA 
residence w/ city & mountain views. Ideal for entertaining: 
living area w/ limestone fireplace, floor-to-ceiling windows, 
TV/den room, office, 3 pvt outdoor terraces, walnut & 
limestone flooring, gourmet Chefs kitchen w/ double Viking 
range/oven. Massive master suite w/ den & pvt terrace. 
Amenities incl 24 hr security, media room, fitness center w/
terrace, & 4th flr sun terrace.

WWW.447DOHENY402.COM

Open NEW11-2

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-304310

RARE "460 PALM" 5-STAR PRIME 
BEVERLY HILLS LUXURY RESIDENCE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

3+4
460 N PALM DR #305

$3,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Unprecedented luxury residence in prime Beverly Hills’ 
newest (2015) “5-star” concierge doorman condominium 
building, “460 Palm.” Rare ultra spacious 3600 SF, 3BD/4BA, 
is the largest floor plan available. An entertainer's dream with 
amazing city views, sliding Fleetwood windows, seamless 
indoor/outdoor floor plan, modern gourmet Chef's kitchen, 
private home theater, & outdoor terraces.

WWW.460PALM305.COM

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-289348

GATED TRADITIONAL HOME IN 
BEVERLY HILLS

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Myra Nourmand 310-888-3333

4+4
1235 LAGO VISTA DR

$8,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Charming living room with fireplace, cozy library with 
fireplace and bar. Elegant formal dining room opens to 
outdoor verandas perfect for entertaining. Highlighted by 
French doors, crown moldings and hardwood floors. Large 
gourmet kitchen with top of the line appliance, center island 
and Breakfast area. master bedroom with fireplace opens to 
patios overlooking the pool and lawns. Swimmer's pool and 
a separate guest house on almost half an acre  complete this 
captivating and private home.

Cappuccino & Breakfast

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#18-303550

OPPORTUNITY IN THE SOUTH FLATS

KW LARCHMONT
RED Real Estate Group 310-276-6656

3+1
229 S LA PEER DR

$2,299,000 1sty-COUNTRY FRENCH

Classic French Tudor residence located a short drive from 
downtown Beverly Hills has original details of leaded glass 
windows, vaulted ceilings & hardwood floors. The fireplace is 
the focal point of the living room with archway to the dining 
room. Enclosed porch serves as the ultimate bonus room. 
Multiple outdoor spaces surrounded in a garden setting give 
the ideal indoor-outdoor experience. Separate guest house 
has full kitchen & bath. Live in now or acquire for your future 
development plans.

229LaPeer.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

OPEN TUESDAY 11AM-2PM & FRIDAY 
11AM-2PM

HILTON & HYLAND
Ziv Gabay David Kramer 310.751.0145

5+5.5
4439 STANSBURY AVE

$2,395,000

An architectural gem nestled in one of Sherman Oaks’ finest 
pockets is waiting for you to call it home. As you enter the 
home you can’t miss the one of a kind glass atrium that truly 
sets this home apart from the rest.  situated moments from 
Ventura Blvd this home has been crafted with a very high 
attention to detail with no finishes overlooked. Stunning 
custom chefs kitchen with Miele appliances and state of the 
art Thermador refrigerator is perfect for all your entertaining 
needs.

DavidKramer.group

Open NEW11-2

MONTECITIO SPANISH

PACIFIC UNION INT.
Aaron Kirman 4242497162

0+0
1435 SAN YSIDRO DR

$3,895,000 2sty-SPANISH

This Charming Spanish located on Lower San Ysidro is a 
gem of Beverly Hills. With park like grounds, guest house 
and pool, this home truly capture the classic lifestyle of of 
California living.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-302848

STUNNING BEVERLY CREST CANYON 
ARCHITECTUAL

COLDWELL BANKER
Aouri Makhlouf (310)927-1046

5+6
1432 LINDACREST DR

$4,395,000 4sty-CONTEMP MED

Located In The Famous Beverly Crest Canyon Minutes From 
The Beverly Hills Hotel. Upstairs Find A Truly Unique Open 
FloorPlan All Overlooking Views Through Sleek Low Profile 
Windows/Sliders. 3000 SF Patio Area With Deck & Pool With 
Swim Jets Complimented By A Landscape Design.Materials 
Used: Miele, Bosch, Liebherr, Carrara Stones, Caracata, 
White Marble, Kitchen Cabinets From Modulo Cuccine, 
Lutron Lighting & Security Systems.

None

Open NEW11-2

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

INCREDIBLE OPPORTUNITY IN PRIME 
BEVERLY HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER & HH
Jade Mills & Drew Fenton 310-285-7508

4+4.5
1031 COVE WAY

$7,250,000 1sty-SPANISH

Spectacular 21,000+ sq.ft. private lot in prime Beverly 
Hills on prestigious Cove Way, just North of Sunset Blvd. 
Surrounded by multi-million dollar world class properties, 
this property offers incredible potential to build an apx. 
13,200 sq.ft. new 2-story home. Existing 1-story Spanish 
Villa offering large public rooms w/soaring ceilings including 
a step down living rm w/fp. Generous master suite w/large 
walk-in closets & 3 add’l bdrms. Beautiful courtyard w/
sparkling pool & large motorcourt.

Dishwasher, Range/Oven, Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2



TU
E

S
D

AY
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES136  |  TUESDAY, JANUARY 23, 2018

MLS#18-301332

A PRIVATE RETREAT IN THE HEART OF 
BEVERLY HILLS

HILTON & HYLAND
David Konheim 310.803.9999

3+5
308 S CANON DR

$13,500 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Masterfully renovated and beautifully decorated by world-
renowned designer, Michael Smith, this gem boasts oak 
floors throughout, high wood beam ceilings, natural light-
filled rooms and the finest finishes. With smart appliances 
and honed marble countertops in the kitchen, integrated AV 
and an exquisite formal dining room with adjacent dining 
terrace, this property is the ultimate in stylish comfort.  
Shown only to pre-qualified clients. No pets.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-302008

FANTASTIC LOWER 3+3+POOL & 
PRIVATE ENCLOSED COURTYARD

NELSON SHELTON REAL
Ronnie Kassorla 310-277-5554

3+3
240 S SPALDING DR

$7,750 SPANISH

Incredible find! Best duplex on Spalding Dr. Rare opportunity 
to live in a totally restored and absolutely gorgeous Old 
World Spanish with POOL/SPA.  Private, secure and walled 
in.This lower unit feels more like a private home and 
INCLUDES this beautiful courtyard & fountain. 2350 sq ft. 
Chocolate brown hardwd floors throughout, lg expansive 
rooms, recessed lights, plantation shutters, custom kitchen, 
formal DR, breakfast rm, laundry rm, storage/closets. Sonos,

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr, Sonos

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-296356

BEAUTIFUL REMODELED APARTMENT 
NEAR ROXBURY PARK

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Edward Tinney 310-888-3330

2+1
1201 BEVERLY GREEN DR #1

$4,250 TRADITIONAL

Charming, just renovated 2 bedroom/1 bathroom first floor 
front unit one block south of Olympic and Roxbury adjacent 
to Roxbury Park. Apartment has all new beautiful hardwood 
floors, new air conditioning and heating; stainless steel 
appliances including dishwasher, refrigerator, stove, plus 
washer and dryer. Bathroom is redone and has all new 
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
make your own.

www.10647Somma.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-276626

GAURD GATED BEL AIR CREST POOL 
HOME

RODEO REALTY
Scott Sorrentino 818.355.4751

4+4
2384 BUCKINGHAM LN

$3,195,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Bel Air Crest. Resort lifestyle w/tennis, bball, golf, pool, 
club house, gym, playground, privacy. Sensational 4460 
sf pool home w/elevator. Quiet cul-de-sac. Showers of 
natural light. Fab outdoor living/entertaining. Hi clngs, 4 
frplcs, (1outdoors), Tremendous bonus rm; perfect theater, 
studio, home ofc, playroom.3 upstairs BR's incl. spa inspired 
master &1 BR suite dn. Center-isle granite kit-stainless 
applncs open 2 fam rm. Breathtaking resort-style yd-outdoor 
kitchen,Viking BBQ, pool & spa.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Lunch rev11-2 591 G3

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Land

MLS#18-302346

PERMIT READY DEVELOPMENT LARGE 
FLAT PAD IN BEL AIR

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Marcus Kassin 310-948-1915

Land
1116 CHANTILLY RD

$3,250,000

Rare opportunity to acquire apx 2/3 of an acre development 
site in prime Bel Air for investor or owner/user w/park-like 
grounds. HUGE FLAT PAD & permit ready. Best value in Bel 
Air! This exceptional lot has an amazing frontage of over 170 
ft w/trees & wooded area are majestic, tranquil & private. 
This is a one of a kind lot. Accessible through the prestigious 
East & West gate close to the Bel Air Hotel & Bel Air Country 
Club. Plans for apx 7000 SQ FT contemporary home. Must 
see to appreciate!

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

MLS#18-304564

A RARE GEM IN LITTLE HOLMBY

PACIFIC UNION LA
Gild/Stearns (310) 497-9223

6+10
10401 WYTON DR

$5,250,000 TRADITIONAL

Perched on a half-acre knoll in Platinum Triangle’s 
prime Little Holmby upon a sought-after corner with far-
reaching city views. Accessible from various rooms on 
the main floor—including the gourmet chef’s kitchen—
the enchanting outdoor area features a pool, BBQ and 
multiple entertainment areas. Moments from Holmby Park, 
UCLA campus, Westwood Village and the Warner Avenue 
School,this 6 bed/10 bath residence epitomizes luxury in one 
of LA’s most desirable neighborhoods.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

AN ARCHITECTURAL TRIUMPH!

CB - BEVERLY HILLS N
Ben Lee 310.858.5489

5+5
1951 KELTON AVE

$3,095,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Recently remodeled Mediterranean home with 5 beds/5 
baths. Living room w/fpl flows to formal dining room. Ultra-
modern kitchen w/Wolf Range and Subzero Refrigerator, two 
sinks, two dishwashers, and enormous island plus breakfast 
nook. Great room is anchored by Heath-tiled fireplace and 
built-ins.  Backyard offers pool, covered patio & BBQ. 
Upstairs are 4 innovative bedrooms &  3 baths. Master with 
huge his/her walk-in closets, marble vanity with dual sinks 
and balcony overlooking rear yard.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-301610

WONDERFUL 4 BD, 3.5 BATH 
WESTWOOD FAMILY HOME!

CBBHN
Mark & Lynn Mirisch Rogo 310-777-6213

4+4
1236 HOLMBY AVE

$2,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Wonderful family home! 4+3.5. 1 story home in an unbeatable 
Westwood location! Hdwd flrs, recessed lights & crown 
moldings thruout! Open flr plan, great for entertaining, w/
access to huge grassy yard! Liv rm w/ fplc, adj kitchen w/
stainless steel appliances, bright white cabinets & granite 
counters. Master ste w/ walk-in closet & French drs to yard. 
Luxurious master bath.  2 good sized secondary rms w/Jack 
& Jill bath & maids rm w/ bthrm off kitchen. Gated driveway, 
2 car garage. Close to all!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-248420

SPANISH STYLE OVER-FLOWING W 
CHARM IN PRIME LITTLE HOLMBY

PACIFIC UNION
SForsterJones/MLewis 310.691.7888

4+6
901 MALCOLM AVE

$4,195,000 SPANISH

This spacious 4 bed, 6 bath home features hardwood floors, 
beautiful moldings, and a total of nearly 1,200 SF of bonus 
space! The second level boasts three expansive bedrooms 
including the master suite, plus front office area with great 
natural light. This is an ideal property for a professional who 
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
kitchen
features granite counters, center island, updated appl & 2 large pantries.
Kitchen opens to formal dining room & a large family room with built-ins &
bar area. 4 bedroom suites upstairs. Expansive master suite with large
sitting area & spa-like bathroom. The lower level offers a 5th bedroom 
suite
+ office with built-ins. Private grassy yard

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Trsh Cmpctr

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING NEW CONSTRUCTION 
ARCHITECTURAL

CB PALISADES
Adam Katz 310-625-3443

4+4
2622 25TH ST

$3,299,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

This prime Sunset Park modern home has it all. Detail 
craftsmanship   throughout. 3 bedrooms up and one down 
all with en suit bathrooms.Grand entrance with cathedral 
ceilings amazing  indoor outdoor flow along with patios 
decks and balconies  throughout this bright modern space 
with multiple sky lights .Open  chefs kitchen ,Formal dinning 
room 2 FR LR w FP opens to an entertainers back yard 
complete with pool spa and built in BBQ. 3 car garage 
spacious front yard with eye catching curb appeal.

Pool Spa

Lunch NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-304852

AMAZING OCEAN VIEW TOWNHOME IN 
HEART OF SANTA MONICA

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steve Sawai 310.261.3777

2+2.5
37 SEA COLONY DR

$2,495,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Live inside the immaculate Sea Colony I building which offers 
a 24hr security guard and is gated. This spacious 2 bedroom, 
2.5 bath townhome offers hardwood floors throughout, 
spacious living room, balcony to maximize indoor/outdoor 
flow, den/office, Master suite, laundry room, dining room, 
updated Cooks kitchen and two car private garage with 
direct access. Located extremely close to Main Street and 
Sunday Farmer's Market. This wonderful home embraces the 
many joys of the Sea Colony lifestyle.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-303732

FANTASTIC LOCATION-NO. OF 
MONTANA AVE.

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Andrew Thurm 3103452661

3+3
618 LINCOLN #5

$1,599,000 2sty-SPANISH

3 bed & 2.5 bath in pristine condition.Large open floorplan, 
light-filled -French doors lead to patio for outdoor dining 
& entertaining - Features hardwood floors throughout, 
fireplace, central ac/heat, recessed lighting w/ Cooks kitchen-
granite counters, white shaker cabinets-breakfast bar. All 3 
bedrooms up -master bedroom w/en-suite bathroom-walk-
in closet.Bathrooms updated wcarrara marble counters. 
Washer/dryer in unit. Direct-access, side-by-side, 2-car 
garage.EQ ins. incl HOA dues.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING, REMODELED PENTHOUSE 
W/ VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Kate (Kathleen) Bransfie 310-395-1133

2+1.75
520 MONTANA AVE, UNIT 301

$1,299,000 OTHER

Wide plank, French Oak flrs. Recessd & custm lighting thru-
out. Opn kit w new Porcelain counter-tps, new plumbing & 
lighting fixtures & Serene Bay windw. Newly faced, wd brning 
& gas frplce in liv rm. Mstr w new, entire wall of prfssionlly 
organized clsets. Lrg, 2nd bed w/ gd separation frm mster. 
Lrg balcony w/ access from kit & dining (ok to BBQ). Lndry 
inside unit. Only one common wall. 2-zone heating (liv & 
master) with a programmable remote control. 2 parking spots 
in commnity grge.

washer, dryer, stove, fridge, wine coole

Open NEW11-2

PRISTINE SEA COLONY II UNIT

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Hollingsworth & Leff 310.230.2483

2+2
2930 NEILSON WAY, UNIT 309

$1,299,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Immaculate 2br/2bth unit located in the prestigious Sea 
Colony II complex, a 24 hour gate guarded community by 
the Santa Monica beach & Main street. This upgraded unit 
features remodeled kitchen with GE profile appliances, 
modern cabinets and countertops & large pantry, plenty of 
storage w/built-ins throughout. Enjoy the ocean breezes from 
the large outdoor patio.

Refresh. NEW11-2

STEPS FROM MONTANA AVE. AND 
PALISADES PARK

GIBSON/PACIFIC UNION
Amy Chang 310-702-8398

2+2.5
901 5TH ST, UNIT D

$1,250,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

2-bd, 2.5 ba townhousem 5 blocks from the bluffs and 
one block from Montana Ave.12-unit building with central 
heat and A/C, one common wall.  Newer kitchen with SS 
appliances, dishwasher, stove, frig and granite counter tops 
that open into the living area with a cozy fireplace.  1/2 Ba 
is on first floor. Upper level features the newer washer/dryer, 
two Bds and 2 full Ba.  2 balconies on first and second floor. 
Unit is on the first floor with elevator access to two side by 
side parking.

A/C, SS appliances, balconies, fireplace

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING TOP LEVEL SANTA MONICA 
CONDO

COMPASS
Nikki Hochstein 310.968.1116

1+1
1141 26TH ST, UNIT C

$609,000 CONTEMPORARY

The epitome of charming! Don't miss this special one 
bedroom Santa Monica condo located in a small two story 
complex with lush courtyard. Light, bright "happy" unit with 
great exposure looking out onto greenery in courtyard. Very 
open living plan with hardwood floors and recessed lighting. 
Modern kitchen with stainless appliances and granite 
counters. Fresh paint and new windows in living room. One 
car garage. Could also be the perfect pied-à-terre! Live the 
Santa Monica lifestyle!

Built-Ins, Dishwasher, Range/Oven

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-304706

AMAZING LOCATION -15 UNIT 
COMPLEX WITH POOL

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Marshall/Mann 310-740-1812

1+1
1222 PRINCETON ST #2

$555,000 TRADITIONAL

Great location just south of Wilshire -1 bed 1 bath condo in 
15 unit building with pool. Carport for one car - Good starter 
unit - live in now -or upgrade to your taste!
Wonderful opportunity!

S of Wilshire, N of Arizona

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-301508

JUST LISTED! OCEAN VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 3108993514

2+2.5
701 OCEAN AVE #103

$2,500,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Elegant ocean facing, first floor unit 2 BD, 2.5 BA in ~ 1,850 
SF. Gourmet kitchen w/granite counters. Huge patio w/
beautiful ocean & park views. Custom built-in cabinetry/
shelving & wood flrs. Two side-by-side parking spaces. 
Spectacular rooftop w/dramatic ocean views,pool/spa,bbq 
& entertaining area. Building amenities include: fitness 
room, banquet/conf. room. Concierge 24/7, on-site mgmt. 
weekdays. Just steps from the ocean, boutiques, hotels & 
restaurants.

www.701oceanave103.com

Refresh. rev11-2 671/C1
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14 Santa Monica Income

MLS#18-304834

MUST SEE! CHARMING TUDOR DUPLEX 
IN HEART OF SANTA MONICA!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steve Sawai 310.261.3777

Duplex    
851 EUCLID ST

$2,995,000 2sty-TUDOR

Exuding charm, architectural detailing and curb appeal this 
duplex captures the character of classic Santa Monica living. 
Each 2-story unit showcases 2 spacious bedrooms and 1.5 
bathrooms and private patios. This property has been well 
maintained and features newer roof, floors and plumbing 
as well as onsite 4 car parking. Situated in one of the most 
desirable neighborhoods in Santa Monica, only 1/2 BLOCK 
from Montana Avenue - live in one unit, rent them both or 
combine them to create one home.

Dryer,Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#17-293418

IT'S A LIFE STYLE - OCEAN VIEWS!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Pamela & Clifford Rowe 310-880-7241

1+1.5
1755 OCEAN AVE #601

$10,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Contemporary fully furnished unit w/ incredible head-on 
ocean views in the luxurious Seychelle! Unit features an 
open living space w/ gourmet kitchen & eat-in breakfast 
counter. Full service building offers 24hrs concierge, fitness 
center w/ yoga studio, business center, pet spa & bike 
storage. Breathtaking views from the rooftop pool, cabanas 
& entertainment area overlooking the ocean. Premier location 
across the street from the beach & the 3rd street promenade 
w/ fabulous shops & restaurants

www.1755oceanavenue601.com

Open NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

GREAT ESTATE OPPORTUNITY

SOTHEBY'S
James Respondek 310-488-4400

5+6
1027 RAVOLI DR

$6,000,000 2sty-SPANISH

Early 90's vintage Spanish. Apx. 6582 sq ft on apx. 20,830 
sq ft lot, with tennis court, pool, mountain & canyon views 
to Will Rogers. Great estate opportunity close to the Riviera.
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